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Massaro, Luly (PUC)

From: John Willumsen-Friedman <jwillumsen@centerforjustice.org>
Sent: Monday, January 29, 2018 4:23 PM
To: Massaro, Luly (PUC)
Cc: Pamela Rutkowski; sherman@pbn.com; krabago@law.pace.edu; doug@tecri.org; 

nathan@votesolar.org; kat@ripower.org; Aboyd@acadiacenter.org; Mlebel@acadiacenter.org; 
ENiedowski@acadiacenter.org; chloechassaing@hotmail.com; Camiloviveiros@gmail.com; 
georgewileycenterri@gmail.com; Larry.r.allen@navy.mil; JReyes@brownrudnick.com; 
jditomasso@aarp.org; jbesser@necec.org; jdickerson@necec.org; mdavey@ssni.com; Frank@edp-
energy.com; bchatham@vcharge-energy.com; loiter@optenergy.com; kdesrochers@veic.org; 
guerard@optenergy.com; marisa@desautelesq.com; Hogan, Margaret (PUC); Bianco, Todd (PUC); 
Nault, Alan (PUC); WilsonFrias, Cynthia (PUC); unger@hrtwd.com; mlucini@ismgroup.com; 
jdash@cleaneconomydevelopment.com; mc@green-ri.com; doug@newportsolarri.com; 
jb@wcrpc.org; bdaniels@rileague.org; seth@handylawllc.com; khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil; 
kelsey.a.harrer@navy.mil; mgreene@clf.org; jelmer@clf.org; Gill, Carrie (DOA); Becca Trietch (DOA); 
Ucci, Nicholas (DOA); Musher, Danny (DOA); Kearns, Christopher (DOA); Grant, Carol (DOA); 
Marcaccio, Andrew; RoxieMcCullar@consultant.com; WilliamDunkel@consultant.com; 
sbobo@daymarkea.com; tbennett@daymarkea.com; mballaban@daymarkea.com; Gerwatowski, 
Ronald (DPUC); gerwat@verizon.net; mkahal@exeterassociates.com; tim.b.oliver@gmail.com; 
Boliver.rha@verizon.net; Djeffron@aol.com; jhall@synapse-energy.com; mwhited@synapse-
energy.com; jkallay@synapse-energy.com; twoolf@synapse-energy.com; Shilling, Joseph (DPUC); 
Kogut, Thomas (DPUC); Mancini, Al (DPUC); Bell, John (DPUC); McCleary, Macky (DPUC); Schrag, 
Jonathan (DPUC); Dmacrae@riag.ri.gov; Jmunoz@riag.ri.gov; Lwold@riag.ri.gov; 
aramos@hinckleyallen.com; Timothy.roughan@nationalgrid.com; kayte.o'neill2@nationalgrid.com; 
Najat.coye@nationalgrid.com; Scott.mccabe@nationalgrid.com; Ann.leary@nationalgrid.com; 
Theresa.burns@nationalgrid.com; William.richer@nationalgrid.com; Melissa.little@nationalgrid.com; 
Bill.Malee@nationalgrid.com; Joanne.scanlon@nationalgrid.com; 
Jennifer.hutchinson@nationalgrid.com; Celia.obrien@nationalgrid.com; Craig Waksler

Subject: [EXTERNAL] : PUC Docket No. 4770 - Petition to Intervene - George Wiley Center
Attachments: 4770 George Wiley Center.pdf

Ms. Massaro, 
 
On behalf of the George Wiley Center, please find attached a motion to intervene in Docket 4770. Original plus nine 
copies have been placed in the mail. 
 
Best, 
 
John 
‐‐  
John Willumsen-Friedman, Esq. 
Deputy Director 
Rhode Island Center for Justice 
www.centerforjustice.org 
1 Empire Plaza, Suite 410 
Providence, RI 02903 
401-491-1101 ext. 810 
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